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Transformer Description

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

  

J  D  Z  C  6 、10

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相           
Singlephase

浇注绝缘       
Casting insulation

供操作电源使用 
For operating power supply

额定电压       
Rated voltage (kV)

a

x

xA

160
230

180

31
5

80
215

2*M8*20

4*Φ13*30

7.2/32/60
12/42/75

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 

额定二次输出 
Rated secondary output (VA) 

极限输出 
Max. output
 (VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

型号
Type

JDZC-6
JDZC-10

0.2/3---30/300

0.5/3---50/300

0.2/3---30/400

0.5/3---50/400

0.2/3---50/1500

0.5/3---80/1500

500

700

800

1000

3000

6000/100/220
10000/100/220

Max.output
(800~1000VA)

220
280

A

B

40
0 1b

2a
2b

125
170

1a

Φ176

4*Φ13*30

 

2a 2b1b1a

A B

280

33
5

380 160
180

15
6

345
380

18
0

Φ230

A

B

V

1a 1b

V

2a 2b

图1 (Figure 1)

A

B

C
A B A B

1a 1b1a 1b

V V

V V

2a 2b2a 2b

图2 (Figure 2)

a  x

Max.output
(500~7000VA)

Max.output
(3000VA

  型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date

外形安装尺寸/Overall dimension drawing 接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

  

J  D  Z  W - 3、6、10  R

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相           
Singlephase

浇注绝缘       
Casting insulation

额定电压       
Rated voltage (kV)

户外式         
Outdoor type

JDZW-3R 3000/100

6000/100

10000/100

3.6/25/40

7.2/32/60

12/42/75

500

型号 
Type 

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 

额定二次输出 Rated secondary output (VA) 

0.2 0.5 1 3 0.2/0.2
0.2/0.5 0.5/0.5 6P(3P)

极限输出 
Max. output
 (VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

30 /50 100 200

300/300

JDZW-6R

JDZW-10R
10000/220

/ /

接线图 
Wiring

diagram 

1 2 
Figure 1-2 

3 4 
Figure 3-4 

10000/100/100

10000/100/220

/ / / /

/ / / /

30/30 /

0.2/3-25/500 300/500

15/15
15/20

0.5/3-50/500

A Φ180
B

160

275

280

50
4

190
225

 

A

B

V

a

b

A

B

V

1a 1b

V

2a 2b

A

B

C
A B A B

a ba b

V V
图1 (Figure 1)

图2（Figure 2)

图3 (Figure 3)

A

B

C
A B A B

1a 1b1a 1b

V V

V V

2a 2b2a 2b

图4 (Figure 4)

a b

带熔断器保护   
With fuse for protection

  型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date

外形安装尺寸/Overall dimension drawing 接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

J  D  Z  10   3 、6、10  Q  

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相
Singlephase

浇注绝缘
Casting insulation

额定电压 
Rated voltage (kV)

设计序号
Design No.

全工况
Full operational mode

0.2

额定二次输出 
Rated secondary output (VA)

1 3

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 0.5

3000/100

6000/100

10000/100

极限输出 
Max. output

(VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

15 6030 150 200

3.6/25/40

7.2/32/60

12/42/75

等同
“RZL”
Same as
“RZL”

1 2
Figure 12

备注 
Notes 

接线图 
Wiring

diagram 

A

B

a b

A

B

C

A B A B

a b a b

V V图1 (Figure 1)
图2 (Figure 2)

  

V

  

102

330

21
5

110
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15
0

12
0

330
300
270

B

A

型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date

外形安装尺寸/Overall dimension drawing

接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

J  D  Z  X  10  3 、6、10  

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相
Singlephase

浇注绝缘
Casting insulation

额定电压 
Rated voltage (kV)

设计序号
Design No.

带剩余电压绕组 
Residual voltage winding

  

3.6/25/40

7.2/32/60

12/42/75

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 

额定二次输出 
Rated secondary output (VA) 

0.2 0.5 1 3

极限输出 
Max. output
 (VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

15 30 60 150 200

备注 
Notes 

RZLSamsRZL

3000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 
6000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 

10000 100 100 
√3 3 √3 

6P(3P)

50

A

B

CA

N

A

N

A

N

a

n

a

n

a

n

da

dn

da

dn

da

dn

等同
“RZL”
Same as
“RZL”
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a
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5

  型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date

外形安装尺寸/Overall dimension drawing

接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

J  D  Z  (X)  10  3 、6、10  B  

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相
Singlephase

浇注绝缘
Casting insulation

额定电压 
Rated voltage (kV)
设计序号
Design No.
带剩余电压绕组 
Residual voltage winding

A

B

1a
2a

1b
2b

110102

160

16
0

300
325
360

13
0

360

25
2

A

160

16
0

300
325
360

13
0a

ndadn
N

360

  

结构代号       
Structure Code

JDZ10 3A1

JDZ10 6A1

JDZ10 10A1

JDZ10 10A1

JDZX10 3A1

JDZX10 6A1

JDZX10 10A1

JDZX10 10A1

3000/100

6000/100

10000/100

3000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 
6000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 
10000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 

10000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 

100 
√3 

3.6/25/40

7.2/32/60

12/42/75

300

型号 
Type 

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 

额定二次输出 Rated secondary output (VA) 

0.2 0.5 1 3 0.2/0.2
0.2/0.5 0.5/0.5 6P(3P)

极限输出 
Max. output
 (VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

30
/

50 100
200

30 50 100 200
50

15/15

200/200

300

200/200
12/42/75

7.2/32/60

3.6/25/40

10000/100/100

10/10
10/15

10/10
10/15 15/15

备注 
Notes 

等同
“RZL”
Same as
“RZL”

接线图 
Wiring

diagram 

图1 图2 
Figure2  

图3 图4 
Figure 34  

图5 
Figure 5 

图6 
Figure 6 
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图3 (Figure 3)
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图4 (Figure 4)
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  型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date
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接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

J D Z 9  3、6、10 Q (G)          

JDZ9-3Q 3000/100

6000/100

10000/100

3000 100 100 
√3  √3 3 
6000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 
10000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 

10000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 

100 
√3 

3/6 25 40/ /

7.2 32 60/ /

12 42 75/ /

500

型号 
Type 

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V)

额定二次输出 Rated secondary output (VA) 

0.2 0.5 1 3 0.2/0.2
0.2/0.5 0.5/0.5 6P(3P)

极限输出 
Max. output
 (VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV) 

40 100 200 240

30 60 180 500
100

40/40

400/400

600

400/400
12 42 75/ /

7.2 32 60/ /

3.6 25 40/ /

JDZ9-6Q

JDZ9-10Q

JDZ9-10Q 10000/100/100

JDZX9-3G

JDZX9-6G

JDZX9-10G

JDZX9-10G
15/15
15/20

20/20
20/30

30/30

备注 
Notes 

等同
“VKV” 
Same as
“VKV” 

接线图 
Wiring

diagram 

图1 图2 
Figure 12  

图3 图4 
Figure 34  

图5 
Figure 5 

图6 
Figure 6 

  

1b
1a

2a2b

255
315

13
0

BA

175

360

26
3

2M10

16
0

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相           
Singlephase

浇注绝缘       
Casting insulation

设计序号       
Design No.

额定电压       
Rated voltage (kV)

全工况         
Full operational mode

全绝缘         
Fully insulated

A
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图2 (Figure 2) 图3 (Figure 3)
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图4 (Figure 4)
图6 (Figure 6)

型号含义/Model description

技术参数/Technical date

外形安装尺寸/Overall dimension drawing

接线图/Wiring diagram
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Voltage Transforme

10kV Voltage transformer

Tel: +86 577 62776000 Fax: +86 577 62776006

J  D  Z  X  9  3 、6、10  Q  

A

13
0

18
0

260
315

350

27
0

350

a
n

da
dn

N

电压互感器
Voltage transformer

单相           
Singlephase

浇注绝缘       
Casting insulation

设计序号       
Design No.

额定电压       
Rated voltage (kV)

全工况         
Full operational mode

带剩余电压绕组 
Residual voltage winding

  

3000 100 100 
√3 √3 3 
6000 100 100 

√3 √3 3 
10000 100 100 

√3 √3 3 
10000 100 100 

√3 √3 3 
100 
√3 

额定电压比 
Rated voltage ratio

(V) 

额定二次输出 Rated secondary output (VA) 

0.2 0.5 1 3 0.2/0.2
0.2/0.5 0.5/0.5 6P(3P)

极限输出 
Max. output

(VA) 

额定绝缘水平 
Rated insulation level

(kV)

/

30 60 180 500
100

40/40

/ / 600

400/400
12/42/75

7.2/32/60

3.6/25/40

15/15
15/20

备注 
Notes 

接线图 
Wiring

diagram 

等同
“VKI” 
Same as
“VKI” 

   图 5 
Figure 5 

   图 6 
Figure 6 
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图1 (Figure 1)

图2 (Figure 2)
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